
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

WPC Facility Blower 
Replacement Project 

1 $156,300.00 Woodruff Construction, 
LLC 

$0.00 $10,353.00 J. Dunn MA 

Electric 
Services 

Sulfuric Acid Tank Foundtion 
and Containment Structure 

1 $30,329.00 Larson Contracting Central 
LLC 

$0.00 $4,227.23 D. Kom CB 

Electric 
Services 

Protective Relay and Arc 
Flash Study at Power Plant 

1 $48,440.00 Utilities Plus Energy 
Services 

$0.00 $2,959.81 D. Kom CB 

Electric 
Services 

Vet Med Substation Feeder 
Extension 

1 $170,786.97 Tri-City Electric Company 
of Iowa 

$0.00 $4,714.00 D. Kom CB 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Ames Water Treatment Plant 
Tree Removal Project 

1 $54,910.00 Aspen Land Clearing $0.00 $5,000.00 Michael 
Klocke-
Sullivan 

MA 

Public Works 2012/13 Asphalt Street 
Reconstruction (Pierce, 
Westbend, Southbend) 

1 $770,765.63 Manatt's, Inc. $0.00 $-(14,884.70) J. Joiner MA 

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: July 2014 

For City Council Date: July 22, 2014 


